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Course
ACC-220
ACC-230
ACC-306
ACC-401
ART-100

BIO-101
BUS-310
BUS-330
BUS-450
CBD-330
CBD-336
CBD-451

CSI-120

CSI-315

CSI-369
ECO-211
ECO-320
EDU-404
ENG-237
ENT-301

FIN-308

HIS-262
HPE-158
HRM-411
HRM-440
HRM-450
MGT-314
MGT-340
MKT-205
MKT-325
MKT-340
MKT-410

PHI-391

PSI-101
PSY-304
PSY-305
PSY-315
PSY-330
PSY-396
PSY-398

The Center at Scott AFB

618-744-9321 or rjiwise@mckendree.edu

FALL 2 2020 ONLINE SCHEDULE

Description
Acct. Information Systems

Prin of Managerial Accounting
Intermediate Accounting Il
Advanced Financial Accounting
Art Appreciation
Introductory Biology
Quant Analysis/Bus Decisions
Project Management
Business Strategy & Policy
Introduction to Cyber Defense
Cyber Risk Mgmt & Mitigation
Practicum in Cyber Defense
Computing Concepts & Apps
Systems Analysis and Design
WI: Soc/Leg/Eth Issues of Com
Principles of Microeconomics
Economics of Sport
WI: Early Adolescents & Schig
Coming-of-Age Literature
Theory of Entrepreneurship
Principles of Business Finance
United States Hist Since 1865
Health and Wellness
WI: Talent Management
Employment Law
Strategic Human Resource Mgt
Organizational Behavior
International Business
Principles of Marketing
WI: Sport Marketing
International Business
WI. Marketing Research
WI: Biomedical Ethics
American Politics
Cross Cultural Psychology
Forensic Psychology
Abnormal Psychology
Basic Princ of App Behav Anal
Research Methods
Ethics in Research and Therapy

Start
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020

End
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



PSY-401
PSY-498
REL-215
REL-315
SCL-316
S0OC-220
SOC-230
SOC-270
SOC-401

Social Psychology
Sr Survey in Psychology
Religion in the United States
Religion in the United States
Supply Chain Management
Juvenile Delinquency
Police & Urban Society
Social Problems
Social Psychology

10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020
10/19/2020

12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00



